G-LSQ Product
User's Manual
Firmware 5.00 and up
Last Update: May 10 2016
Visit www.zaber.com/wiki for more recent updates.
Zaber Technologies Inc.
#2 - 605 West Kent Ave. N.
Vancouver, British Columbia

Mounting Interface M6 threaded holes and 8-32 threaded holes
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 degrees C
Stage Parallelism < 100 µm < 0.003937 "
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
Comparison - G-LSQ Series
Part Number Microstep Size (Default Resolution) Travel Range Accuracy (unidirectional) Backlash
G-LSQ150A150A-T4 0.09921875 µm
Comparison - G-LSQ Series 14
150 x 150 mm
( 5.906 ")
45 µm
( 0.001772 ")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315 ")
G-LSQ150B150B-T4 0.49609375 µm 150 x 150 mm
( 5.906 ")
15 µm
( 0.000591 ")
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787 ")
G-LSQ150D150D-T4 1.984375 µm 150 x 150 mm
( 5.906 ")
15 µm
( 0.000591 ")
< 80 µm
(< 0.003150 ")
G-LSQ300A300A-T4 0.09921875 µm 300 x 300 mm
( 11.811 ")
90 µm
( 0.003543 ")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315 ")
G-LSQ300B300B-T4 0.49609375 µm 300 x 300 mm
( 11.811 ")
30 µm
( 0.001181 ")
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787 ")
G-LSQ300D300D-T4 1.984375 µm 300 x 300 mm
( 11.811 ")
30 µm
( 0.001181 ")
< 80 µm
(< 0.003150 ")
G-LSQ450A450A-T4 0.09921875 µm 450 x 450 mm
( 17.717 ")
135 µm
( 0.005315 ")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315 ")
G-LSQ450B450B-T4 0.49609375 µm 450 x 450 mm
( 17.717 ")
45 µm
( 0.001772 ")
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787 ")
G-LSQ450D450D-T4 1.984375 µm 450 x 450 mm
( 17.717 ")
45 µm
( 0.001772 ")
< 80 µm